
Date Time County
Friday, July 30, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Marion

Saturday,  July 31, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Delaware

Sunday, Aug. 1, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM St. Joseph

Wednesday, Aug. 4, 2021 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Delaware

Thursday, Aug. 5, 2021 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Johnson

Friday, Aug. 6, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Whitley

Saturday, Aug. 7, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Hancock

Sunday, Aug. 8, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Monroe

Wednesday, Aug. 11, 2021 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Hendricks

Thursday, Aug. 12, 2021 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Montgomery

Friday, Aug. 13, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Tippecanoe

Saturday, Aug. 14, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Madison

Sunday, Aug. 15, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Shelby

Wednesday, Aug. 18, 2021 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Boone

Thursday, Aug. 19, 2021 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Noble

Friday, Aug. 20, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Hamilton

Saturday, Aug. 21, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Allen

Sunday, Aug. 22, 2021 Noon - 6:00 PM Morgan
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